Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G

HI-LEVEL DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR4 24006Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/8G

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-

16G 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

36,00

39,00

49,00

49,00

79,00

79,00

89,00

129,00

149,00

149,00

149,00

149,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



16GB

16GB

32GB

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

HI-LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

10+ 249,00
10+ 269,00
5+ 399,00
0 39,00
0 79,00
0 79,00
0 105,00
0 115,00
0 160,00
0 160,00
0 165,00
0 190,00
0 220,00
0 125,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz Team
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz Team
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8000OHC38DDCO1)

130,00 USD

225,00 USD



